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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------OPEN

1 1 459 RAYMIN MOHAMMAD RAFIK SHEKH 85.65 OPEN FBCOM 63.4075.65

2 2 143 KOMALBEN JASWANTBHAI CHAUHAN 83.20 SC FBCOM 62.5073.20

3 3 1160 PRIYANKA DINESHBHAI  PARMAR 82.89 SEBC FBCOM 73.2172.89

4 4 615 SUNILBHAI RAMESHBHAI TALPADA 78.89 SEBC MBCOM 0.0078.89

5 5 452 ANKITKUMAR RAMANBHAI  PRAJAPATI 78.50 SEBC MBCOM 74.2068.50

6 6 453 RAJALBA BHAGVANDAN CHARAN 77.80 SEBC FBCOM 80.5067.80

7 7 1101 DIPALI HERABHAI MAKWANA 75.20 SC FBCOM 67.4065.20

8 8 770 NIDHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR TRIVEDI 74.00 OPEN FBCOM 60.1064.00

9 9 609 VIKASKUMAR  LORENSHBHAI  MECWAN 73.03 SEBC MBCOM 0.0073.03

10 10 779 AMIBEN DEEPAKKUMAR DAVE 72.87 OPEN FBCOM 53.9065.87

11 11 702 JIGNALKUMARI KAUSHIKBHAI GAMIT 71.80 ST FBCOM 63.3061.80

12 12 763 JYOTIKUMARI RADHESHYAM MISHRA 70.50 OPEN FBCOM 64.3760.50

13 13 1144 KAJALBEN BANSIBHAI PARMAR 70.22 SC FBCOM 47.2065.22

14 14 614 JAYESHKUMAR NAGINBHAI VAGHELA 67.86 SC MBCOM 0.0067.86

15 15 762 ANKITA PRAHLAD SAROJ 67.80 OPEN FBCOM 50.4360.80

16 16 782 MEGHNABEN RAKESHBHAI VASAVA 67.30 ST FBCOM 67.5057.30

17 17 987 GAUTAMBHAI VAJUBHAI DODIYA 67.20 SEBC MBCOM 0.0067.20

18 18 768 ARUNKUMAR SURESHBHAI MAKWANA 67.04 SC MBCOM 57.8760.04

19 19 466 HEMUBEN SHANKARSINH PADHIYAR 66.40 OPEN FBCOM 0.0066.40

20 20 155 BHAVIKA RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL 66.30 OPEN FBCOM 59.6059.30

21 21 781 ANSUYABEN JAYANTIBHAI GAMIT 66.00 ST FBCOM 67.5056.00

22 22 128 RANJANADEVI GYANCHANDRA PANDEY 65.80 OPEN FBCOM 0.0065.80

23 23 607 RENUKABEN JAYANTILAL CHAVADA 64.90 SC FBCOM 50.8057.90

24 24 463 JAGRUTI PARAG KANSARA 64.60 OPEN FBCOM 50.6257.60

25 25 780 PRATIKSHABEN SURENDRABHAI VASAVA 63.30 ST FBCOM 56.7056.30

26 26 764 DHARABEN  ASHWINBHAI DALWADI 60.65 OPEN FBCOM 53.3053.65
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------OPEN

27 27 1046 TEJALBEN VANRAJBHAI DAMOR 55.90 ST FBCOM 54.0048.90

28 28 461 RIDDHI SURESHCHANDRA VAISHNAV 54.85 OPEN FBCOM 0.0054.85

29 29 984 PRIYA SANJAYBHAI PATEL 53.70 OPEN FBCOM 0.0053.70

30 30 472 GULAMDASTGIR MAHAMDYUNUS KURESHI 49.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0049.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------SC

1 2 143 KOMALBEN JASWANTBHAI CHAUHAN 83.20 SC FBCOM 62.5073.20

2 7 1101 DIPALI HERABHAI MAKWANA 75.20 SC FBCOM 67.4065.20

3 13 1144 KAJALBEN BANSIBHAI PARMAR 70.22 SC FBCOM 47.2065.22

4 14 614 JAYESHKUMAR NAGINBHAI VAGHELA 67.86 SC MBCOM 0.0067.86

5 18 768 ARUNKUMAR SURESHBHAI MAKWANA 67.04 SC MBCOM 57.8760.04

6 23 607 RENUKABEN JAYANTILAL CHAVADA 64.90 SC FBCOM 50.8057.90
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------ST

1 11 702 JIGNALKUMARI KAUSHIKBHAI GAMIT 71.80 ST FBCOM 63.3061.80

2 16 782 MEGHNABEN RAKESHBHAI VASAVA 67.30 ST FBCOM 67.5057.30

3 21 781 ANSUYABEN JAYANTIBHAI GAMIT 66.00 ST FBCOM 67.5056.00

4 25 780 PRATIKSHABEN SURENDRABHAI VASAVA 63.30 ST FBCOM 56.7056.30

5 27 1046 TEJALBEN VANRAJBHAI DAMOR 55.90 ST FBCOM 54.0048.90
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------SEBC

1 3 1160 PRIYANKA DINESHBHAI  PARMAR 82.89 SEBC FBCOM 73.2172.89

2 4 615 SUNILBHAI RAMESHBHAI TALPADA 78.89 SEBC MBCOM 0.0078.89

3 5 452 ANKITKUMAR RAMANBHAI  PRAJAPATI 78.50 SEBC MBCOM 74.2068.50

4 6 453 RAJALBA BHAGVANDAN CHARAN 77.80 SEBC FBCOM 80.5067.80

5 9 609 VIKASKUMAR  LORENSHBHAI  MECWAN 73.03 SEBC MBCOM 0.0073.03

6 17 987 GAUTAMBHAI VAJUBHAI DODIYA 67.20 SEBC MBCOM 0.0067.20

7 30 472 GULAMDASTGIR MAHAMDYUNUS KURESHI 49.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0049.00


